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DAY 
 

 

 

8:20am 
-8:30am 

Prayer 

 

 

8:30a
m - 

9:10am 

1 

9:35am- 
10:15am 

2 

 

10:15a
m -
11:00 
am 

11:00am
-       
11:40am 
3 

12:05pm
-
12:45pm 

4 

 

1:10pm-
1:50pm 
5 

 

MONDAY   Prayer 
 

PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF SCIENCE 
 

 
 

TUESDAY   Prayer 
 

 
PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF  SOCIAL STUDIES 

 
 

 

WEDNESDA
Y 

  Prayer 
 

PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF  ENGLISH 
 

 
 

THURSDAY   Prayer 
 

PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF  HINDI 

Friday   Prayer 
 

Science 
 
. 

S.SC 
 
 

 Science 
 

Maths 
 

House 
Activity 

 


