

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL "Creating Global Heads with Hearts" Session- 2020-21 Time-Table Class: III-E (18th January -22nd January 2021)

	8:20am	8:30a	9:35am-	10:15a	11:00am	12:05pm	1:10pm-
DAY	-8:30am	m -	10:15am	m -	-	-	1:50pm
	Prayer	9:10am	2	11:00	11:40am	12:45pm	5
				am	3	•	
		1				4	
MONDAY	Prayer	PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF SCIENCE					
	Flayer						
TUESDAY	Prayer						
	,	PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF SOCIAL STUDIES					
WEDNESDA	Prayer	PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF ENGLISH					
Y	ridyci						
THURSDAY	Prayer	PRE FINAL EXAMINATION OF HINDI					
monobAl	Trayer						
			-			-	
Friday	Prayer	Science	S.SC		Science	Maths	House
							Activity